
GRAFTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
28 Providence Rd., Grafton, MA 01519

Department Roster and Contacts
Non-Emergency Line: 508-839-5343 Fax: 508-839-0106
Business Phone Line: 508-839-2858 Records: records@graftonpolice.com

Administrative

Chief of Police
Chief Normand A. Crepeau, Jr.

chief@graftonpolice.com -  ext. 222

Deputy Chief Neil Minardi
minardi@graftonpolice.com - ext. 414

Administrative Assistant

Marianne DeVries
devries@graftonpolice.com - ext. 224

Sergeants
Sergeant Michael Mazzola

mazzola@graftonpolice.com - ext. 412
Sergeant Michael Swift

swift@graftonpolice.com - ext. 415

Sergeant James Crosby
crosby@graftonpolice.com - ext. 417

Sergeant Liam O’Rourke
orourke@graftonpolice.com - ext. 416

Detective Division
Detective Daniel Wenc

wenc@graftonpolice.com - ext 227

Investigations / Civil Rights Officer



Patrol Division
Officer Mark Benoit

benoit@graftonpolice.com - ext. 404
Officer Thomas Farrell

farrell@graftonpolice.com - ext. 405
Officer James O’Brien

obrien@graftonpolice.com -  ext. 419

Officer Thomas Michniewicz
michniewicz@graftonpolice.com - ext. 409

Officer Mark Alves - SRO
alvesm@graftonpolice.com - ext. 422

Officer Jason Atchue
atchuej@graftonpolice.com - ext. 423

Officer Joseph Coggans
coggans@graftonpolice.com - ext. 425

Officer David Spellman
spellman@graftonpolice.com - ext. 410

Officer Coryn Dias
dias@graftonpolice.com

Officer Anna Padgett
padgett@graftonpolice.com

Officer Gregory Palmer
palmer@graftonpolice.com

Officer Brendon Lyver
lyver@graftonpolice.com

Officer Daniel Simmler
simmler@graftonpolice.com

Officer Randy Asassy
asassy@graftonpolice.com

Officer Joseph Wojnar
jwojnar@graftonpolice.com

Dispatchers

Dispatcher Cindy Mercier
mercier@graftonpolice.com

Dispatcher Mark Ricard
ricard@graftonpolice.com

Dispatcher Zachary Kelly
kelly@graftonpolice.com

Dispatcher Dennis Perron
perron@graftonpolice.com

Dispatcher Nancy d’Auteuil
dauteuil@graftonpolice.com

Official Grafton Police Department Social Media & Web Page

Web Page: www.graftonpolice.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/GraftonPolice

Twitter: @graftonpolice - https://twitter.com/GraftonPolice

*Updated 11/03/2022


